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POINTS CLASIFICATION 25.03.2018

Pl Bib Name Firstname UCI Code Team Point
1 62 DAVIDENOK ILYA 10006878189 APPLE TEAM 5
2 46 HARING MARTIN 10005540195 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 3
3 15 ZAITSEV IVAN 10015856955 ASTANA CITY 1

Pl Bib Name Firstname UCI Code Team Point
1 62 DAVIDENOK ILYA 10006878189 APPLE TEAM 5
2 46 HARING MARTIN 10005540195 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 3
3 12 KUZMIN ANTON 10009818202 ASTANA CITY 1

Pl Bib Name Firstname UCI Code Team Point
1 55 PISKUNOV MAKSIM 10009692102 FIBERLI REGION MIX ANTALYA 25
2 94 SHUMOV NIKOLAI 10007898309 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 20
3 14 LUCHSHENKO SERGEY 10008683605 ASTANA CITY 16
4 83 ZAKARIA AKMAL HAKIM 10009147282 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 14
5 66 GALEYEV VADIM 10006843231 APPLE TEAM 12
6 104 VASYLIEV MAKSYM 10006320340 LVIV CONTINENTAL TEAM 10
7 92 VORGANOV EDUARD 10003243723 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 9
8 43 TARAGEL FILIP 10006902037 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 8
9 72 POLIVODA OLEKSANDR 10003306569 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING 7

10 84 ABDUL HALIL MOHAMMAD IZ  10009154457 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 6
11 116 HALES JAKE 10007963983 SPIRIT RACING 5
12 25 TİRYAKİ OĞUZHAN 10009822242 SALCANO CAPPADOCIA 4
13 134 MARENGO ALBERTO 10008685221 KOBANYA CYCLING TEAM 3
14 64 FEDOSSEYEV ARTUR 10008147576 APPLE TEAM 2
15 35 RAILEANU CRISTIAN 10008691382 TORKU ŞEKER SPOR 1

Sprint Prime 1

Finish

Sprint Prime 2
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POINTS CLASIFICATION 25.03.2018

Pl Bib Name Firstname UCI Code Team Point
1 36 BALKAN ONUR 10009197301 TORKU ŞEKER SPOR 45
2 94 SHUMOV NIKOLAI 10007898309 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 45
3 35 RAILEANU CRISTIAN 10008691382 TORKU ŞEKER SPOR 35
4 92 VORGANOV EDUARD 10003243723 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 33
5 72 POLIVODA OLEKSANDR 10003306569 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING 32
6 86 VOGT MARIO 10007520413 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 31
7 83 ZAKARIA AKMAL HAKIM 10009147282 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 29
8 55 PISKUNOV MAKSIM 10009692102 FIBERLI REGION MIX ANTALYA 25
9 104 VASYLIEV MAKSYM 10006320340 LVIV CONTINENTAL TEAM 24

10 62 DAVIDENOK ILYA 10006878189 APPLE TEAM 20
11 64 FEDOSSEYEV ARTUR 10008147576 APPLE TEAM 20
12 105 BUDIAK ANATOLII 10008665821 LVIV CONTINENTAL TEAM 20
13 41 TYBOR PATRIK 10003270500 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 19
14 14 LUCHSHENKO SERGEY 10008683605 ASTANA CITY 16
15 12 KUZMIN ANTON 10009818202 ASTANA CITY 15
16 66 GALEYEV VADIM 10006843231 APPLE TEAM 12
17 51 NEKRASOV DENIS 10009691900 FIBERLI REGION MIX ANTALYA 10
18 42 CANECKY MAREK 10004611625 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10
19 11 AKHMETOV GALYM 10008849010 ASTANA CITY 9
20 91 SOBAL YAUHEN 10002670110 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 8
21 46 HARING MARTIN 10005540195 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 8
22 43 TARAGEL FILIP 10006902037 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 8
23 13 BAYEMBAYEV OLZHAS 10015868776 ASTANA CITY 7
24 134 MARENGO ALBERTO 10008685221 KOBANYA CYCLING TEAM 6
25 115 CARR FRAZIER 10018459888 SPIRIT RACING 6
26 84 ABDUL HALIL MOHAMMAD IZ  10009154457 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 6
27 74 JABRAYILOV SAMIR 10008714725 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING 5
28 81 EWART JESSE 10050937512 SAPURA CYCLING TEAM 5
29 116 HALES JAKE 10007963983 SPIRIT RACING 5
30 25 TİRYAKİ OĞUZHAN 10009822242 SALCANO CAPPADOCIA 4
31 45 MAHDAR MARTIN 10005989934 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 3
32 102 MALIEIEV TIMUR 10009801024 LVIV CONTINENTAL TEAM 2
33 103 DZHUS VOLODYMYR 10007892447 LVIV CONTINENTAL TEAM 1
34 15 ZAITSEV IVAN 10015856955 ASTANA CITY 1
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